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Product Code

80030

80040

80050

80060

80070

80100

13 x 75

13 x 75

13 x 100

13 x 100

13 x 100

16 x 100

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Clot Activator

Draw Volume Cap Color Tube Size 
(In mm)

Additive Units / Duplex Box

3.0 ml

4.0 ml

5.0 ml

6.0 ml

7.0 ml

10.0 ml

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Haemochek (Serum Tubes)

Unit Pack Size

Packaging Dimension

Duplex Box Size N/A

N/A

Case Size 550mm X 465mm X 195mm Small Box

550mm X 465mm X 240mm Medium Box

610mm X 215mm X 335mm Big Box


